www.megger.com/baker	 1
ADX
Automated Static Motor Analyzer
DESCRIPTION
The ADX family includes models designed to perform
tests up to 15 kV. The four main options include 4 kV,
6 kV, 12 kV, and 15 kV. These analyzers can be coupled
with PPX to increase test voltages to 30 kV or 40 kV for

The word ‘Megger’ is a registered trademark
Information subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description kV Name Part no.
Standard
ADX with DC Insulation Resistance (IR, DA, PI), DC HiPot (standard, Step,
Ramp), and Surge tests only.
4 kV ADX 4 1013-911
6 kV ADX 6 1013-912
12 kV ADX 12 1013-913
15 kV ADX 15 1013-914
RLC
ADX with RLC (low voltage Resistance, Inductance, and Capacitance),
DC Insulation Resistance (IR, DA, PI), DC HiPot (standard, Step, Ramp), and
Surge tests.
4 kV ADX-4-RLC 1013-916
6 kV ADX-6-RLC 1013-917
12 kV ADX-12-RLC 1013-918
15 kV ADX-15-RLC 1013-919
RLC-PD
ADX with RLC (low voltage Resistance, Inductance, and Capacitance),
DC Insulation Resistance (IR, DA, PI), DC HiPot (standard, Step, Ramp),
Surge, and Partial Discharge tests.
4 kV ADX-4-RLC-PD 1013-920
6 kV ADX-6-RLC-PD 1013-921
12 kV ADX-12-RLC-PD 1013-922
15 kV ADX-15-RLC-PD 1013-923
RLC-PD-PPI
ADX with RLC (low voltage Resistance, Inductance, and Capacitance),
DC Insulation Resistance (IR, DA, PI), DC HiPot (standard, Step, Ramp),
Surge, and Partial Discharge tests. Includes Power Pack Interface.
4 kV ADX-4-RLC-PD-PPI 1013-925
6 kV ADX-6-RLC-PD-PPI 1013-926
12 kV ADX-12-RLC-PD-PPI 1013-927
15 kV ADX-15-RLC-PD-PPI 1013-928
For complete Megger Baker Instruments EU declarations of conformity visit: www.megger.com/eu-dofc
ACCESSORIES
Description Part No. Description Part no.
Footswitch